IIAII

IIBII

25°7]

»

CATALOG NUMBER

THREAD

IIAII

IIBII

IICII

- NOTES -

1. MATERIAL: GRADE 2 STEEL.

2. FINISH: ARMORGALV® THERMO-DIFFUSION

GALVANIZING PER ASTM 1059.
3. NUTS MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS OF IEEE C135.1.

55083PTDG

1/2-13UNC

13/16

1.10

7/16

55084PTDG

5/8-11UNC

1.36

35/64

55085PTDG

3/4-10UNC

1-1/8

1.56

21/32

CHANCE"

CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS
CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER
SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR
COPIES MAY BE MADE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. HUBBELL
POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT LAWS.

(nUgssL  HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS, INC.
TITLE N UT,
SQUARE
SIZE | CAT / PART / ASSY NO. DWG NO. REV
B | SEE TABLE SA55084PTDG | A

DO NOT

THIS DRAWING

SCALET o By KARDON

pATE 10/31/23

SHEET1 OF 1




