





- NOTES -

- 1. MATERIAL: GRADE 2 STEEL.
- 2. FINISH: ARMORGALV® THERMO-DIFFUSION GALVANIZING PER ASTM 1059.
- 3. NUTS MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS OF IEEE C135.1.

CATALOG NUMBER	THREAD	"A"	"B"	"C"
55083PTDG	1/2-13UNC	13/16	1.10	7/16
55084PTDG	5/8-11UNC	1	1.36	35/64
55085PTDG	3/4-10UNC	1-1/8	1.56	21/32

CHANCE®

CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS
CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER
SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR
COPIES MAY BE MADE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. HUBBELL
POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED ALL RIGHTS



HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS, INC.

SHEET 1 OF 1

NUT, SQUARE

SQUARE

SIZE CAT / PART / ASSY NO. DWG NO.

B SEE TABLE SA55084PTDG

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING DRN BY KARDON DATE 10/31/23 SHEE